

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.4288/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2004 in CRLOP No.38868/2003
of HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SELLAPPAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. NATARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay)

Date: 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. P. Sandeep,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh steps to be taken for service upon t

he unserved

respondent Nos.2 to 4, within three weeks. Dasti, in addition is

permitted. In the meanwhile, counter affidavit may be filed by

respondent No.1.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER